
                      SWAMI VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, THAPAR COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR 
  DATESHEET FOR FINAL EXAMS (2021-22) 

CLASS – I – V 
MODE OF EXAM: OFFLINE ONLY 

TIMINGS: 8:50 AM. TO 12:30 PM. 
Date & Day Days Class – I Class – II Class – III Class – IV Class – V 

07-03-2022 Monday 
MATHS 
(Oral) 

ENGLISH 
Reading+Dictation 

EVS SCIENCE 
ENGLISH 

Reading+Dictation 

08-03-2022 Tuesday  * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

09-03-2022 Wednesday MATHS ENGLISH 
COMPUTER 

(Oral) 
S. SCIENCE ENGLISH 

10-03-2022 Thursday 
ENGLISH 

Reading+Dictation 
HINDI 

Reading+Dictation 
MATHS 
(Oral) 

ENGLISH 
Reading+Dictation 

HINDI 
Reading+Dictation 

11-03-2022 Friday * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

12-03-2022 Saturday ENGLISH HINDI MATHS ENGLISH HINDI 

13-03-2022 Sunday * * * * * * * * SUNDAY 

14-03-2022 Monday 
HINDI 

Reading+Dictation 
EVS 

HINDI 
Reading+Dictation 

HINDI 
Reading+Dictation 

MATHS 

15-03-2022 Tuesday * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

16-03-2022 Wednesday HINDI 
COMPUTER 

(Oral) 
HINDI HINDI SCIENCE 

17-03-2022 Thursday 
COMPUTER 

(Oral) 
MATHS 
(Oral) 

ENGLISH 
Reading+Dictation 

COMPUTER + 
MATHS (Oral) 

COMPUTER + 
MATHS (Oral) 

18-03-2022 Friday * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

19-03-2022 Saturday * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

20-03-2022 Sunday * * * * * * * * SUNDAY 

21-03-2022 Monday EVS MATHS ENGLISH MATHS S. SCIENCE 

 
General Instructions: - 

1. In case of any absence during examination no retest will be conducted for any student. 
2. Result declaration for Classes I – II will be on 30 March 2022 and Classes – III, IV & V will be on 31 March 2022. From 10:00 am. To 12:00 noon. 
3. All dues should be cleared before commencement of final examination. 


